
JOINT UCLAS- ITC DIPLOMA IN GEOINFORMATICS (GFM4)
STUDY RELATED COSTS  (Payable to ARU/ITC) FEE STRUCTURE

Item 
Description Semester 1 Semester 2 Semester 1 Semester 2

Tuition Fee 1,595.00 1,195.00 1,700.00 1,557.00
Application Fee 10.00 0.00 30.00 0.00
Registration Fee 20.00 0.00 60.00 0.00
Excursion Cost 300.00 0.00 300.00 0.00
Examination Fee 20.00 0.00 60.00 0.00
Final Paper Supervision 0.00 200.00 0.00 200.00

Medical Insurance 50.00 50.00 150.00 150.00
Library Fee 40.00 0.00 120.00 0.00
Special Program Requirements 200.00 0.00 200.00 92.00
Hardware / Software Fee 160.00 0.00 160.00 0.00
Caution Money 3.00 0.00 50.00 0.00
Final Paper Production 0.00 150.00 0.00 150.00
Graduation Fee 0.00 5.00 0.00 15.00
Identity Card 2.00 0.00 6.00 0.00

Sub Total 2,400.00 1,600.00 2,836.00 2,164.00

Total (in USD) 4,000.00     * 5,000.00
* Local participants can pay TShs 4,000,000 instead of 4000USD

RECOMMENDED MINIMUM STUDENT-RELATED COSTS
(Payable to Student)

Semester 1 Semester 2 Semester 1 Semester 2
Description
Books / Lecture Notes 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00
Stationary 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00
Student Union 1.50 0.00 20.00 20.00
Alowance * 1,350.00 1,350.00 2,250.00 2,250.00

Subtotal 1,551.50 1,550.00 2,470.00 2,470.00

Total (in USD) 3,101.50 4,940.00

* based on 300.00 USD per month which is minimum proposed for Tanzanian students
* based on 500.00 USD per month which is minimum proposed for International students

One semester is approximately 4.5 months
Grand Total per Student in USD 7101.50 9,940.00

Tanzanian Students International Students

Tanzanian Students International Students


